AVEC / 3

COGNAC

MARTEL VS 50
MARTEL VSOP 60
MARTEL XO 115
MARTEL CORDON BLEU 110
GRAPPA

GRAPPA DI SASSICAIA JACOPO POLI 30 ANNIVERSARIO 125
ARMAGNAC

BAS ARMAGNAC 1992 110
BAS ARMAGNAC 1994 110
BAS ARMAGNAC 1999 100
PASTIS

RICARD DE MARSEILLE, PASTIS 50
CALVADOS

GRAND SOLAGE, PAYS D’AUGE 85
LIK@R

COINTREAU 70
GRAND MARNIER 85
LIMONCELLO 65
ROM

PLANTERAY BELIZE VINTAGE 2008 - BOTTLED 2023 130
CLAIRIN LE ROCHER, SUKKERR@RSSIRUP 2021 130
ZACAPA EDICION NEGRA, GRAN RESERVA 130

AMARETTO & “CREAMS”

AMARETTO CLASSIC, ADRIATICO 55
AMARETTO BIANCO, ADRIATICO 55
AMARETTO BOURBON CASK, ADRIATICO 65
AMARETTO, DISARONNO 55
BAILEY’S 55
WHISKEY

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO BLENDED SCOTCH 55
THE GLENLIVET 15Y0 SPEYSIDE SINGLE MALT 65
FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL BOURBON 70
EAU DE VIE

FRAMBOISE SAUVAGE GRANDE RESERVE, 70
G. MICLO DISTILLATEUR

POIRE WILLIAMS GRANDE RESERVE, 70

G. MICLO DISTILLATEUR

kAFFE

ESPRESSO 25
FILTERKAFFE 35
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 35
AMERICANO 35
CORTADO 30
FLAT WHITE 40
CAPPUCCINO 40
CAFE AU LAIT 40
TE 35

Earl Grey, White Temple el. Ingefar & Citron

VARM KAKAO 45
Med flpdeskum

FRENCH COFFEE 95
Med kaffe, cointreau, brun farin, flede & muskat

VAND

MED & UDEN BRUS 30 pr. person

COCKTAILS

HYLDEBLOMST SPRITZ
Hyldeblomstliker, Cointreau & bobler

SUZE NEGRONI
Suze, Beefeater 24 & vermouth

ERTE SOUR
Absolut vodka, citron & sukkerart

SAZERAC
Rittenhouse rye whiskey, Peychaud & Angostura

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vaniljeinfuseret Havana 3 ars, Cointreau & espresso

TOMMYS MARGHERITA
Cazadores Tequila, Beso agavesirup & lime

KIR ROYAL
Créme de Cassis & bobler

HINDBAR SOUR
Beefeater 24, hindbar, citron & basilikum

PALOMA
Olmeca tequila, lime, pink grape

GINGEMBRE ET POMMES
Calvados, &®blekompot, citron & ingefar

DRAFT BEER / 20ct & Lo

TUBORG GR@N @KO
TUBORG CLASSIC @KO
GULD TUBORG

BLANC

MIKKELLER IPA

BEL AIR SOUR
JACOBSEN BROWN ALE
BROOKLYN PILSNER

BROOKLYN AFB

LEMONADE & SODAVAND

GRAPEFRUGT & MYNTE
HYLDEBLOMST & JASMIN
TIMIAN & CITRON
COCA-COLA REG. 25CL
COCA-COLA ZERO 25CL
SQUASH 25CL

SQUASH SUKKERFRI 25CL
CoCIO 27CL

RED BULL REGULAR OR SUGARFREE

30

30

32

32

35

35

35

35

35

105

105

105

110

125

105

100

105

100

115

55

55

57

57

65

65

65

65

65

45

45

45

35

35

35

35

35

50



GLASVINE / 15¢ & 75¢e

MOUSSERENDE

2023 Tre Monti Frizzante Bianco 65 / 275

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut reserve 170 / 950

HVID

2023 Domaines Vinsmoselle Pinot Blanc 65 / 275

2023 Kieselberg Riesling Trocken 70 / 325

2023 d’Aussieres Chardonnay, 80 / 350
Domaines d’Aussiéres (Lafite Rothschild)

2024 Sancerre Caillottes, Vignoble Dauny 125 / 575

2022 Petit Chablis, Domaine Guillaume Vrignaud 130 / 600

ORANGE

2023 Tre Monti Romagnha Macerato Giallo 70 / 325

ROSE

2023 Tre Monti Rosato Poche Ore 65 / 275

R@D

2023 Tre Monti Sangiovese Campo di Mezzo 65 / 275

2020 Medoc Cru Bourgeois Tour Saint Bonnet 70 / 325

2022 Spdatburgunder Pinot Noir, Johanninger 85 / 375

2023 Bourgogne Rouge, Bernard Defaix 125 / 575

VIN / 75a

MOUSSERENDE

FRANKRIG

Bourgogne

NV Crémant de Bourgogne, Léonce Bocquet 425

2022 8.21 Blanc des Blancs de Chardonnay, Michel Laroche 775

Champagne

NV Charles Heidsieck Brut reserve 170 / 950

2020 Champagne Les Massales Extra Brut, Tellier 1225

NV De Sousa, Blanc de Blancs Extra Brut Réserve 1450

2015 Dom Pérignon Brut 3500

ITALIEN

Veneto

NV Spumante Secco Cuvee 1903, Bianca Vigna 350

NV Alma Franciacorta Gran Cuveé Brut, Bellavista 875

HVID

FRANKRIG

Alsace

2022 Riesling - Classic, Bestheim 350

Loire

2023 Muscadet Les Vignes du Bourg Blanc, Julien Braud 350

2023 Pouilly-fumé Harmonie Domaine Chatelain 550

2022 Pouilly-fumé, Domaine du Bouchot 775

2024 Sancerre Caillottes, Vignoble Dauny 125 / 575

Bourgogne

2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Gilles Bouton 575

2022 Bourgogne Aligote Domaine Boyer-Martenot 750

2022 Bourgogne Blanc, Olivier Leflaive 925

2022 Bourgogne Clos du Chateau Blanc, Chateau de Meursault 1350
2022 Petit Chablis, Domaine Guillaume Vrignaud 130 / 600

2022 Saint Aubin 1. Cru Champlots Dom. Bouton 900

2018 Cotes de Beaune Blanc, Jean Claude Boisset 950

2022 Mercurey ”"Clos Rochette” Monopole, 925
Domaine Faiveley

2020 Ladoix Blanc Domaine Jean Pierre Maldant 1000

2023 Meursault, Domaine Faiveley 1500

2022 Puligny Montrachet les Nosroyes, 1900

Domaine Pernod Belicard

Languedoc-Roussillon

2023 d’Aussieres Chardonnay, 80 / 350
Domaines d’Aussiéres (Lafite Rothschild)

2022 Domaine Les Roques Blanc, Jean Marc Boillot 475

TYSKLAND

Mosel

2022 Mosel Riesling Feinherb, Weingiliter Wegeler 450

2016 Riesling Kabinett, Halbtrocken Sebastian A, 500
Weingut S. A. Prim

2022 Riesling Trocken, Brauneberger “J” 1G, 650

Weingut Fritz Haag

Pfalz
2021 Wachenheimer Riesling Pfalz Dr. Birklin-Wolf @ko 575

Rheinhessen
2023 Riesling Trocken - 100 Higel, Weingut Wittmann 450
2023 Chardonnay Trocken, Weingut Geils 400

PORTUGAL
Vinho Verde
2022 Borras Finas, Vale dos Ares 475

SPANIEN
Mallorca
2022 Bla Bla Bla - Premsal, Terra de Flanis 425

DANMARK - ALKOHOLFRI
NV Arensbak Hvid 450

ROSE

2023 Minutiy Prestige Rose 500

2023 Rose Trocken Weingut Geils, Rheinhessen 400

R@D

FRANKRIG

Bordeaux

2020 D de Dauzac Bordeaux Traditionel 400

2020 Chateau de la Commanderie, Lalande de Pomerol 550

2020 Chateau Vieille Tour La Rose, 650
Saint Emilion, Grand Cru

2019 La Dame d’Angludet, Chateau d’Angludet, Margaux 950

2020 Alter Ego de Palmer 1950

Bourgogne

2023 Bourgogne Rouge, Bernard Defaix 125 / 575

2021 Bourgogne Rouge, Cuvee Saint Vincent 800
Vincent Girardin

2022 Hautes Cotes de Nuits Rouge, 800
Domaine Dominique Guyon

2022 Mercurey Rouge Vielles Vignes, Domaine Faiveley 950

2022 Pernand Vergelesses Rouge, M Voarick 1100

2022 Chassagne Montrachet Rouge, Domaine Bader Mimeur 1200

2021 Volnay Domaine Philippe Bouzereau 1375

2021 Morey St. Denis, Hubert Lignier 1800

2020 Ladoix Les Joyeuses ler Cru, Philippe Pacalet 2100

2022 Gevrey Chambertin Vielles Vignes, 1450
Domaine Faiveley

2022 Gevrey Chambertin, Philippe Pacalet 2125

2020 Chambolle-Musigny, Francois Bertheau 2250

Cotes du Rhone

2019 Cdtes-du-Rhbéne Rouge J.V. Fleury 325

2015 Gigondas Grand Montmirail, Domaine Brusset 625

2020 Inopia Rouge Rotem & Mounir Saouma 850
(Lucien Le Moine)

2018 Chateauneuf-du-pape Privilege, @ko Chateau Maucoil 1050

Languedoc-Roussillon

2022 Emotion 1, Merlot Cabernet, Vignerons du Narbonnais 400

2020 Blason d’Aussiéres, Domaines d’Aussiéres 450
(Lafite Rothschild)

2020 La Grenache 8, Domaine Anne Gros 600
& Jean-Paul Tollot

2010 Puech Noble Rouge Coteaux du Languedoc 625
Domaine Rostain

2013 Puech Noble Rouge Coteaux du Languedoc 650
Domaine Rostain

TYSKLAND

Baden

2020 Pinot Noir, Freiherr von Goler 425

Nahe

2023 Montigny Pinot Noir, Weingut in den Zehn Morgen 450

Pfalz

2019 Blauer Spatburgunder, Weingut Knipser, Pfalz 525

ITALIEN

Piemonte

2022 Barbera d’Asti, Del Martin, Ca’ Mongross 500

2020 Barbaresco, Azienda Agr. Rosa Fiore 575

2023 Langhe Nebbiolo, La Spinetta 725

Toscana

2020 Tenuta Belguardo Tirrenico, Maremma, 700
Tenuta Mazzei

2021 Chianti Classico Brolio Bettino, 675
Castello di Brolio

2020 Castello di Brolio Gran Selezione 1200

Sardinien

2022 Sella & Mosca, Cannonau di Sardegna 350

SPANIEN

2022 Flores de Callejo, Bodegas Callejo, 425
Ribera del Duero

2020 Purgatori, Familia Torres 875

DANMARK - ALKOHOLFRI

NV Arensbak Rgd 450

S@D

FRANKRIG

NV Ambre Hors d’Age, Chateau Lauriga 70 / 300

2019 Sainte Croix du Mont, Chateau du Mont 65 / 425
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